Competitor
Ron Siliani

Rob McKenzie
Lenny Kurtich
Tom Foster

Joe Burkel
Charles Meyer
Lee Nugent
Kevin McCarthy

Angelo Tufaro

Cumberland Riflemen CMP 800agg

200SF
193-2
186-1
189-3
184-1
182-2
177-2
165-0
174-3

160-0

May 4, 2024
200RF 300RF
198-9 198-8
199-6 199-10
197-9 193-8
200-7 196-8
197-7 195-7
195-5 195-5
199-11 195-4
193-3 197-3
194-4 189-1

600SF
199-12
195-7
198-10
194-4
188-7
188-3
193-7
186-5

192-5

Total

788-31
779-24
777-30
774-20
762-23
755-15
752-22
750-14

735-10



